Orderline 0800 195 0006 110V SITE LIGHTING & EQUIPMENT
www.redarrowtrading.com  |  67
The LED Emergency Maintained/Non-Maintained Bulkhead
includes a hinged gear tray and a self-adhesive exit legend.
Specification
LED: 	 8pcs of 5730
Material: 	 Polycarbonate base and diffuser
Colour Temperature: 	6000K-7000K
Guarantee: 	 1 Year
Life Expectancy: 	 50,000 Hours
Working Temperature: 	0°C - 40°C
Additional Information
•	 AA3.6V 800mAH Ni-Cd Battery included
•	 24 Hours charging time
•	 3 Hours emergency duration
•	 2.8V Deep discharge protection voltage
•	 4.3V Overcharge protection voltage
•	 Cable entry size: 20mm
•	 Class 1 protection
•	 Surface mounted
•	 Colour: Yellow
Code Wattage Lumen Output Dimensions (L x W x D mm)
110AC50LED 3.1W 243lm (103lm in emergency mode) 347 x 107 x 76
L347mm
D
76
m
m
W107mm
Dimensions
110V 3.1WLED IP65
Applications
•	 Site Lighting
110V LED EMERGENCY MAINTAINED/
NON-MAINTAINED BULKHEAD
SPECIFICATION SHEET SPECIFICATION SHEET
Red Arrow Trading
Elsworth House, Herries Road South
Sheffield, S6 1QS
T: 0800 195 0006 F: 0870 195 0006
E: sales@redarrowtrading.com